
  

                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 

                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                                        Through March 2017 

  

  

  

    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 

                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 

                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 

  

  

    Alta California (364)       799         1,754          19,780                2               82         22,415 

    Central Valley  (367)       571         2,550          15,459                6               73         18,653 

    East Bay        (380)       523         1,634          17,000                2              113         19,270 

    Eastern LA      (373)       311         1,342           9,717                0               14         11,384 

    Far Northern    (363)       180           639           6,707                0               20          7,546 

    Golden Gate     (361)       403         1,062           7,731                7               80          9,276 

    Harbor          (375)       456         1,605          10,824                0                9         12,894 

    Inland          (369)     1,067         3,842          28,143                7               27         33,079 

    Kern            (372)       216           743           7,341                0               28          8,328 

    Lanterman       (360)       361         1,349           8,205                0                8          9,923 

    North Bay       (371)       465           969           7,405                0               91          8,930 

    North LA        (378)     1,490         3,059          20,088                0               27         24,664 

    Orange County   (368)       472         3,075          17,092                5               69         20,708 

    Redwood Coast   (370)       181           318           3,345                0               10          3,854 

    San Andreas     (365)       538         2,205          14,068               11               11         16,822 

    San Diego       (362)       682         3,071          22,128                6               60         25,941 

    San Gab Pomona  (379)       407         1,803          10,917                0               13         13,140 

    South Central   (374)       526         1,961          12,049                9               56         14,592 

    Tri-Counties    (366)       526         2,651          10,746                0               24         13,947 

    Valley Mountain (377)       505         1,785          11,004                6               26         13,320 

    Westside        (376)       287         1,146           7,260                0               23          8,716 

  

    Totals:                  10,966        38,563         267,009               61              864        317,402 

  

  

  

    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,374 

    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,109 

    * 1,521 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 

    Report run date: Wednesday, April 5, 2017 

    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201704.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 

  



                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 

                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 

                                                      Through March 2017 

  

  

  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 

                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 

                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 

  

  

  Alta California (364)           503             1,754         126          15                90             2,488 

  Central Valley  (367)           290             2,550          90           8                85             3,023 

  East Bay        (380)           188             1,634          65           0               112             1,999 

  Eastern LA      (373)           166             1,342          21           0                22             1,551 

  Far Northern    (363)            38               639           7           0                14               698 

  Golden Gate     (361)           245             1,062          50           3                21             1,381 

  Harbor          (375)           221             1,605           3           3                30             1,862 

  Inland          (369)           551             3,842          99           0                 7             4,499 

  Kern            (372)            57               743          40          11                20               871 

  Lanterman       (360)           196             1,349         113           1                65             1,724 

  North Bay       (371)           297               969          73          14                10             1,363 

  North LA        (378)           604             3,059          91          10               100             3,864 

  Orange County   (368)           274             3,075          42           0                24             3,415 

  Redwood Coast   (370)            63               318          22           2                 0               405 

  San Andreas     (365)           336             2,205          65           3                12             2,621 

  San Diego       (362)           298             3,071          75          18               249             3,711 

  San Gab Pomona  (379)           204             1,803         108           8                76             2,199 

  South Central   (374)           123             1,961         138           8                98             2,328 

  Tri-Counties    (366)           319             2,651          63          10                26             3,069 

  Valley Mountain (377)           273             1,785          74           5                 7             2,144 

  Westside        (376)           128             1,146          35           2                41             1,352 

  

  Totals:                       5,374            38,563       1,400         121             1,109            46,567 

  

  

  

  Report run date: Wednesday, April 5, 2017 

  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201704.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


